
 
 
<<Month/Day/Year>> 
 

INVITATION TO BIDDERS 
May 13, 2024 

 
Copper Valley Electric Association is accepting sealed bids for the sale of various vehicles, 
equipment, and miscellaneous items. 
 
Equipment# Year Description     Miles/Hours Min Bid 
G - Unit 12 2005 Trailmax Trailer T-12_UT   N/A  $500 
G - Unit 89 2013 Maxey Snowcat Tilt Trailer   N/A  $1,500 
V - Unit 140 2020 C&B DO20 Equipment Trailer  N/A  $4,000 
G - Unit 146 2021 C&B DO20 Equipment Trailer  N/A  $4,000 
V - Unit 33 1996 Lull LD-50 Front End Loader   1364 hrs $100 
V - Unit 13 1990 Pisten Bully 100    4283 hrs $3,000 
G - Unit 14 1992 LMC Track Rig    9266 hrs $1,500 
V - Unit 62 1992 Pisten Bully Cab – Accessory   N/A  N/A 
V - Unit 77 2009 Chevy Silverado 1500    107058 $1,500 
G - Unit 116 2017 Fecon Skid Steer Tree Shear   N/A  $5,000 
G - N/A  2016 T650 Bobcat 96” Snow Blade Attachment N/A $2,000 
V - N/A  2016 T650 Bobcat Trencher Attachment  N/A $6,000 
V - N/A  N/A 500gal Double Walled Fuel Tank  N/A $50.00 
V - N/A  N/A Connexes – quantity 2, sold separately N/A $1,000 ea. 
G - N/A  N/A BendPak Asymmetric Lift – 10,000lb N/A $1,000 
G - N/A  N/A Desk Hutches – quantity 5, sold separately N/A none 
G - N/A  N/A Lithonia LED Troffer Retro Kit  N/A none 
V - N/A  N/A Case 580 Rear Tire    N/A none 
 
Items will be sold as is, where is, with no warranty. The items above listed with a ‘G’ may be 
inspected at the CVEA XXXXX in Glennallen. The items above listed with a ‘V’ may be 
inspected at the CVEA XXXXX in Valdez. Items are open for viewing May 13 – 30 from 7am 
until 6pm. Questions on auction items located in Glennallen should be emailed to Toni Daniels, 
tdaniels@cvea.org. Questions on auction items located in Valdez should be emailed to Todd 
Stahley, tstahley@cvea.org.  
 
Bid proposals should be emailed to Toni Daniels at tdaniels@cvea.org. Bid proposals will be 
accepted until midnight on May 30, 2024. Please include name, contact information, bid, the 
equipment #, and item description within your bid proposal email. Bid winners will be contacted 
Tuesday, June 4, 2024. All items must be removed from CVEA property by Thursday, June 30, 
2024. 
 
CVEA reserves the right to reject any and all bids. 
 

mailto:tdaniels@cvea.org
mailto:tstahley@cvea.org
mailto:tdaniels@cvea.org


                           

 

                           

 

 

 

Unit 12 (Top Trailer) 

2005 Trailmax Trailer 

Minimum Bid $500 

Unit 89 (Bottom Trailer) 

2013 Maxey Snowcat Tilt Trailer 

Minimum Bid $1,500 

 

Unit 140 

2020 C&B DO20 Equipment Trailer 

Minimum Bid $4,000 

Unit 146 

2021 C&B DO20 Equipment Trailer 

Minimum Bid $4,000 



            

Unit 33  

1996 Lull LD-50 Front End Loader  ~ 682.2hrs 

Minimum Bid $100 

 



 

 

Unit 13 

1990 Pisten Bully 100 ~ 4283 hrs 

Minimum Bid $3,000 



 

  

    

Unit 14 

1992 LMC Track Rig ~ 9266 hrs 

Minimum Bid $1,500 

 

Unit 62 

1992 Pisten Bully 100 Cab Accessory Only 

Minimum Bid - None 

 



          

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Unit 77 

2009 Chevy Silverado 1500 ~107,058 miles 

Minimum Bid $1,500 

 



 

 

 

 

 

 

Unit 116  

2017 Fecon Skid Steer Tree Shear 

Minimum Bid $5,000 



       

 

 

2016 T650 Bobcat 96” Snow Blade Attachment 

Minimum Bid $2,000 

500 gallon Double Walled Skid Mounted Fuel Tank 

Minimum Bid $50 



 

                                     

 

Connexes – Quantity 2, Sold Separately 

Minimum Bid $1,000 each 

BendPak Asymmetric Lift – 10,000lb 

Minimum Bid $1,000 



 

                                             

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Desk Hutches – Quantity 5, Sold Separately 

Minimum Bid – None  

Lithonia LED Troffer Retro Kit 

Minimum Bid - None 


